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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  5
Referee : MARTILOTTI       Luigi        ITA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 RUNYAN Heidi USA  V  2  V  V  V  4/5 9 22 2  
 JANSHEN Friederike GER  4  V  4  4  V  2/5 3 22 3  
 HUTCHISON Jane GBR  V  4  V  V  V  4/5 14 24 1  
 DEROSE Miyako JPN  2  V  1  V  3  2/5 -6 16 5  
 ZINI Sylvie FRA  1  V  2  3  V  2/5 -5 16 4  
 GORYUNOVA Tatiana RUS  1  0  0  V  2  1/5 -15 8 6  

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  6
Referee : VICENZIN         Sara         ITA                             
Referee : GUTH             Jerome       FRA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 ORLANDINI Elisa ITA  4  4  V  V  1  2/5 3 19 4  
 JANSEN Karin GER  V  V  V  V  3  4/5 9 23 2  
 HALE Caron GBR  V  2  V  V  2  3/5 3 19 3  
 KOMPANTSEVA Olga RUS  0  2  0  0  0  0/5 -23 2 6  
 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN  1  1  2  V  V  2/5 -5 14 5  
 TURNER Delia USA  V  V  V  V  4  4/5 13 24 1  

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  7
Referee : ZACCONE          Vincenzo     ITA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR  X  1  3  2  2  0/4 -12 8 5  
 DELLA CORTE Gianna ITA  S  S  S  S  S  for   6  
 EYRE Jane USA  V  X  V  V  V  4/4 14 20 1  
 BERGSMA Elisabeth GER  V  X  2  2  0  1/4 -9 9 4  
 TANAKA Akiko JPN  V  X  1  V  V  3/4 4 16 2  
 CERBONI BOUSQUET Anne FRA  V  X  2  V  3  2/4 3 15 3  

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  8
Referee : GULACSY          Ferenc       HUN                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 SANCHEZ M.Teresa ESP  V  1  4  4  1  1/5 -8 15 4  
 BENNEY Susan GBR  3  2  3  V  2  1/5 -9 15 5  
 BENDER Jeannine USA  V  V  1  V  V  4/5 11 21 2  
 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA  V  V  V  V  V  5/5 12 25 1  
 HRISTEVA Velichka BUL  V  4  2  1  1  1/5 -11 13 6  
 CONCONI Maria Teresa ITA  V  V  0  4  V  3/5 5 19 3  

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  9
Referee : ISMAILOV         Khuseyn      RUS                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA  V  V  4  4  V  3/5 10 23 2  
 PITMAN Joshi AUS  0  V  0  1  3  1/5 -12 9 5  
 GONZALEZ Belinda ESP  0  1  0  0  0  0/5 -24 1 6  
 BANDIERI Claudia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  5/5 17 25 1  
 RICHTER Viola GER  V  V  V  2  4  3/5 6 21 3  
 YAMADA Yoriko JPN  3  V  V  2  V  3/5 3 20 4  

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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 1 BANDIERI Claudia ITA

 32   

 17 ORLANDINI Elisa ITA

 16 JANSHEN Friederike GER    10/1

 9 TANAKA Akiko JPN

 24 HRISTEVA Velichka BUL    10/2

 25   

 8 RUNYAN Heidi USA

 5 TURNER Delia USA

 28   

 21 BERGSMA Elisabeth GER

 12 CONCONI Maria Teresa ITA    10/4

 13 YAMADA Yoriko JPN

 20 DEROSE Miyako JPN    10/6

 29   

 4 HUTCHISON Jane GBR

 3 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA

 30   

 19 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN

 14 HALE Caron GBR    10/9

 11 RICHTER Viola GER

 22 SANCHEZ M.Teresa ESP    10/9

 27   

 6 BENDER Jeannine USA

 7 JANSEN Karin GER

 26   

 23 BENNEY Susan GBR

 10 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA    10/2

 15 CERBONI BOUSQUET An FRA

 18 ZINI Sylvie FRA    10/7

 31   

 2 EYRE Jane USA
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 1 JANSHEN Friederike GER

 8 RUNYAN Heidi USA    10/8

 5 TURNER Delia USA

 4 HUTCHISON Jane GBR    10/6

 3 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA

 6 BENDER Jeannine USA    10/4

 7 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA

 2 EYRE Jane USA    10/3

JANSHEN Friederike

HUTCHISON Jane
   10/8

REGUIGNE Patricia

EYRE Jane
   10/6

JANSHEN Friederike

EYRE Jane

   10/8
EYRE Jane
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 ranking name and first name country number date of birth    

 1 EYRE Jane USA 5 6/11/1953    
 2 JANSHEN Friederike GER 99 29/6/1960    
 3 HUTCHISON Jane GBR 1 16/3/1957    
 3 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA 6 12/8/957    
 5 TURNER Delia USA 2 9/8/1951    
 6 BENDER Jeannine USA 99 26/3/1953    
 7 RUNYAN Heidi USA 99 28/9/1955    
 8 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 7 18/9/1953    
 9 BANDIERI Claudia ITA 10 7/3/1957    
 10 JANSEN Karin GER 99 18/1/1953    
 11 TANAKA Akiko JPN 99 3/7/1956    
 12 RICHTER Viola GER 22 3/12/1955    
 13 CONCONI Maria Teresa ITA 20 25/12/1958    
 14 HALE Caron GBR 99 14/4/1959    
 15 ZINI Sylvie FRA 14 27/3/1959    
 16 DEROSE Miyako JPN 99 2/1/1957    
 17 YAMADA Yoriko JPN 23 14/10/1952    
 18 CERBONI BOUSQUET Anne FRA 8 9/10/1957    
 19 ORLANDINI Elisa ITA 99 3/6/1957    
 20 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 18 11/9/1954    
 21 BERGSMA Elisabeth GER 99 14/3/1956    
 22 SANCHEZ M.Teresa ESP 99 22/11/1954    
 23 BENNEY Susan GBR 11 24/11/1951    
 24 HRISTEVA Velichka BUL 99 3/2/1954    

 25 PITMAN Joshi AUS 99 5/3/1960    
 26 GORYUNOVA Tatiana RUS 13 16/4/1955    
 27 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR 19 10/12/1953    
 28 KOMPANTSEVA Olga RUS 12 6/11/1950    
 29 GONZALEZ Belinda ESP 99 18/9/1958    


